
SIMPLU / NIVEL 6.0
A++ Night Tennis CLUJ
Perioada: 26 iulie - 05 august 2021

Adresa: Baza de tenis Univers T (Cluj - Napoca)
Director de turneu: 0722517555

Marius Campan (1) Sebastian Feher (2)
Marius Campan (1)

BYE Samuel Sorban

Raul Glogovetan Calin Doru Valean
Raul Glogovetan

BYE Samuel Sorban

Marius Campan (1) Sebastian Feher (2)

Raul Glogovetan Calin Doru Valean

A1 

B2 

A2  

B1 

Marti 03.08 ora 22:00

Miercuri 04.08 ora 22:00

Luni 26.07 ora 22:00

Joi 29.07 ora 22:00

Marti 27.07 ora 22:00

Marti 27.07 ora 22:00

Marti 03.08 ora 22:00

BYE

Raul Glogovetan
Marius Campan (1)

GRUPA  A

Samuel Sorban

Calin Doru Valean
Sebastian Feher (2)

GRUPA  B


